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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2392/0

4/08/2393/0

4/08/2394/0

4/08/2395/0

4/08/2396/0

4/08/2397/0

4/08/2398/0

300096,
514338

300735,
523491

298135,
519281

299024,
517375

300357,
516261

301927,
515018

303607,

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

05/08/2008

06/08/2008

06/08/2008

07/08/2008

07/08/2008

LAND ADJACENT TO CLARACK
HOUSE, SCALEGILL ROAD,
MOOR, ROW, ERECTION OF 4
DWELLINGS

WHITESIDE, LOOP ROAD,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., TwO
SEPARATE SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSIONS TO PROVIDE,
LARGER KITCHEN AND
BATHROOM, AND DOUBLE
GARAGE

35, LOOP ROAD NORTH,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF DWELLING AND
RE-SITING WATER COURSE

WALKMILL COURT, RED
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF
20 FLATS & 11 BUNGALOWS
FOR THE, ELDERLY &
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
WALKMILL COURT

7, KEEKLE TERRACE,
KEEKLE, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA., REPLACE
DERELICT KITCHEN WITH NEW
KITCHEN &, BATHROOM ABOVE

CIVIC & MASONIC CENTRE,
MARKET SQUARE,, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION
OF A MEETING ROOM AND
STORE

PLOT 2, THE CROFT,
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 04/08/2008 to 08/08/2008

Parish..........

Egremont

Distington

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

weddicar

Cleator Moor

Haile
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MIN ASSOCTIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

MR D WARD, RED RAVEN
DESIGN LIMITED, 8
COCKTONS YARD,
COCKERMOUTH

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABTH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

ARCHITECTS PLUS (UK)
LIMITED, VICTORIA
GALLERIES, VICTORIA
VIADUCT, CARLISLE

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

ANTHONY COLLER

RGG DEVELOPMENTS, CLARACK
HOUSE, SCALEGILL ROAD,
MOOR ROW

MR E DOCKERAY, WHITESIDE,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA
CAl4 5TB

MR I MACKAY, FERNDALE,
BLEACH GREEN PADDOCK,
WHITEHAVEN

HOME GROUP LIMITED, MOOR
PARK, CROSBY, MARYPORT

MR D CALLOW, 4 BEDFORD
VILLAS, EGREMONT ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN

CIVIC AND MASONIC CENTRE,
MARKET SQUARE, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA CA25 5AP

MR J ROBINSON, CENTRELINK



4/08/2399/0

4/08/2400/0

4/08/2401/0

4/08/2402/0

4/08/2403/0

7/08/4017/0

510976

317678, 07/08/2008

480190

300547, 08/08/2008
515658

299615, 07/08/2008
518202

299158, 07/08/2008
518501

297664, 08/08/2008
517132

308426, 07/08/2008
496426

PA_RECD.TXT

WILTON, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF DWELLING

ST JAMES CATHOLIC PRIMARY Millom
SCHOOL, LONSDALE ROAD, ,

MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

FORMATION OF A NEW SINGLE

STOREY EXTENSION TO,

INCLUDE A CLASSROOM, NEW

TOILET FACILITIES &,

STORES

BARN 3, MILL HILL FARM, weddicar
KEEKLE, CLEATOR MOOR,,

CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF

BARN 3 INTO 2 NO HOLIDAY

LET UNITS, & 1 No

RESIDENTIAL UNIT (AMENDED

SCHEME)

LAND WEST OF, MORESBY whitehaven
PARKS ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
OF AGRICULTURAL LAND TO

ACADEMY, GOLF COURSE

WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB, RED Whitehaven
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF NEW

CLUB HOUSE

THE COUNTY GROUND, COACH Whitehaven
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF NEW

CLUBHOUSE, COMMUNITY

FACILITY &, WIND TURBINE,

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING

CLUBHOUSE, , WIDENING OF

EXISTING ACCESS ROAD TO

ACCOMMODATE

ROSE GARTH, MAIN STREET,
RAVENGLASS, CUMBRIA.,
ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING
GUEST HOUSE

Muncaster
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ASSOCIATES, 8 THE COACH
HOUSE STUDIO, MARKET
PLACE, COCKERMOUTH

EC HARRIS LLP, THE ROYAL
EXCHANGE, ST ANNES
SQUARE, MANCHESTER M2
7EH

ARCHITECTS PLUS (UK)
LIMITED, VICTORIA
GALLERIES, VICTORIA
VIADUCT, CARLISLE

MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

MIN ASSOCTIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

MR M WHITFIELD, HURD
ROLLAND PARTNERSHIP,
CLOISTER HOUSE RIVERSIDE,
NEW BAILEY STREET

DEVELOPMENTS, CROFT
HOUSE, BRIERYCROFT

BOARD OF GOVERNORS, ST
JAMES RC PRIMARY SCHOOL,
LONSDALE ROAD, MILLOM

MR D MOSSOP, JACKSON
TIMBER LIMITED, HOWGILL
STREET, WHITEHAVEN

WESTERN LAKES LIMITED,
WHITEHAVEN GOLF COURSE,
RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN

WESTERN LAKES LIMITED,
RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTA

MR B ROBSON, WHITHEAVEN
A.R.F.C., THE COUNTY
GROUND, WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS A & J BLORE,
ROSEGARTH GUEST HOUSE,
MAIN STREET, RAVENGLASS
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7/08/4056/0 318111, 07/08/2008 THE GRANARY, LONG GARTH Ulpha

MR I BLANC, LONG GARTH
491957 FARM, ULPHA, CUMBRIA., FARM, ULPHA, BROUGHTON IN
CHANGE OF USE OF APPROVED FURNESS
WORKSHOP/GAMES ROOMS TO,

HOLIDAY LET

Page 3



